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Quicksilver Masters Mid-Distane Pentathlon - 3/30/2024
Sanction #: 384-S008

Combined Events

Women  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Arnold, Allison 31 TOC-38 1:00.12 1:05.74 1:09.60 54.75 2:10.966:21.17

2 Teng, Cathy 23 MEMO-38 1:01.13 1:04.67 1:14.29 55.03 2:18.616:33.73

3 Zamanian, Alison 53 WCM-38 1:04.91 1:05.90 1:15.20 57.19 2:20.306:43.50

4 Fantuzzi, Speedona 27 QSS-38 1:05.93 1:08.97 1:19.70 56.48 2:28.216:59.29

5 Sanzi, Allie 28 MELO-38 1:09.81 1:09.22 1:28.92 1:00.28 2:32.667:20.89

6 Hahnel, Carrie 45 MEMO-38 1:14.78 1:21.28 1:24.80 1:04.33 2:43.207:48.39

7 Shu, Vicki 55 MEMO-38 1:14.46 1:21.36 1:32.38 1:07.23 2:48.618:04.04

8 Stuebner, Cailey 30 STAN-38 1:20.51 1:17.18 1:30.24 1:09.98 2:49.438:07.34

9 Bulman, Robin 58 SRM-38 1:22.40 1:25.46 1:21.67 1:10.69 2:49.648:09.86

10 Couch, Stephanie 59 MELO-38 1:25.16 1:18.13 1:33.13 1:09.39 2:48.808:14.61

11 Cruz, Ricki 25 QSS-38 1:20.01 1:22.33 1:34.42 1:13.61 2:51.888:22.25

12 Kolesar, Allisyn 29 QSS-38 1:24.83 1:22.10 1:40.86 1:15.14 3:00.888:43.81

13 Keough, Emily 43 MELO-38 1:31.21 1:20.26 1:40.05 1:11.74 3:05.958:49.21

14 Rafkin, Louise 65 MEMO-38 1:29.42 1:27.01 1:37.67 1:11.27 3:04.038:49.40

15 Boyer, Karen 68 PCCM-38 1:31.71 1:32.56 1:41.58 1:17.52 3:14.039:17.40

16 Kredel, Gabrielle 36 UC38 1:26.38 1:29.04 1:46.12 1:20.00 3:16.489:18.02

17 Phalen, Jennifer 59 DAM-38 1:38.35 1:40.28 1:31.89 1:16.14 3:15.519:22.17

18 West, Meredith 39 SMM-38 1:30.63 1:38.77 1:55.32 1:15.94 3:21.989:42.64

19 Quinn, Phyllis 68 TOC-38 1:51.29 1:37.37 1:53.53 1:23.75 3:28.0010:13.94

20 Barnea, Daniela 79 MELO-38 1:45.46 1:43.89 1:42.72 1:33.46 3:30.0710:15.60

21 Carroll, Leah 62 ALB-38 1:38.42 1:44.36 1:47.97 1:36.70 3:46.3810:33.83

22 Focha, Teresa 63 ALB-38 1:53.57 1:53.02 2:09.22 1:50.43 4:02.0211:48.26

23 Asta, Lisa 58 WCM-38 2:14.53 2:14.30 2:18.61 2:00.73 4:27.6013:15.77

24 Stretch, Nancy 84 TOC-38 2:31.09 2:12.12 2:23.15 1:56.48 4:42.7713:45.61

25 Morton, Judith 85 WCM-38 3:36.90 2:47.44 3:51.78 2:42.02 6:47.8419:45.98

Men  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Zyla, Michal 27 QSS-38 53.51 53.80 1:04.10 47.89 2:03.465:42.76

2 Hutchinson, Luke 26 WCM-38 52.92 58.12 1:09.16 50.40 2:03.795:54.39

3 Welsh, Cole 23 WCM-38 56.76 1:06.97 1:00.84 50.66 2:08.666:03.89

4 Tsay, Eric 39 QSS-38 1:02.37 1:07.25 1:07.85 53.76 2:15.466:26.69

5 Dorn, Kevin 31 SJCF-38 1:00.49 1:07.62 1:11.74 53.74 2:21.956:35.54

6 Torrez, Joseph 27 UC36 1:00.60 1:06.13 1:15.76 55.44 2:32.866:50.79

7 Gibson, Ben 55 ALMA-38 1:02.23 1:11.62 1:14.38 58.51 2:24.076:50.81

8 Watkins, Ben 34 QSS-38 1:02.93 1:07.11 1:18.45 55.42 2:30.766:54.67

9 Sarrigeorgidis, Kostas 49 STAN-38 1:03.06 1:11.28 1:22.73 55.79 2:23.156:56.01

10 Keighley, Tim 62 QSS-38 1:02.79 1:09.09 1:16.03 59.41 2:30.516:57.83

11 Flanery, Connor 24 STAN-38 1:06.75 1:07.94 1:14.57 56.90 2:32.556:58.71

12 Thomas, Michael 31 MVM-38 1:08.52 1:11.90 1:21.36 1:00.78 2:31.547:14.10

13 Rosales-Delmoral, Romer 51 MELO-38 1:08.61 1:16.42 1:23.14 1:00.30 2:32.677:21.14

14 Song, Jimmy 41 MEMO-38 1:16.33 1:17.97 1:14.37 1:02.55 2:36.887:28.10

15 Blundell, Shane 30 SJCF-38 1:12.84 1:21.91 1:15.52 58.80 2:40.977:30.04

16 Skarzynske, Michael 34 UC38 1:13.53 1:17.63 1:26.25 1:03.97 2:42.947:44.32

17 Bernard, Alan 74 TAM-38 1:11.11 1:20.92 1:26.34 1:02.84 2:44.687:45.89

18 Bell, Gordon 71 WCM-38 1:32.46 1:25.90 1:27.57 1:08.77 3:02.248:36.94

19 Small, Stephen 71 MEMO-38 1:32.75 1:25.52 1:30.40 1:09.51 3:04.008:42.18

20 Anderson, Bob 68 MELO-38 1:25.03 1:39.36 1:25.00 1:13.17 3:05.208:47.76

21 Varanasi, Sekhar 71 SCSC-38 1:44.48 1:38.68 1:26.42 1:17.12 3:23.609:30.30

Women 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Teng, Cathy 23 MEMO-38 1:01.13 1:04.67 1:14.29 55.03 2:18.616:33.73

Men 18-24 Pentathlon
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Quicksilver Masters Mid-Distane Pentathlon - 3/30/2024
Sanction #: 384-S008

Combined Events

Men 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Welsh, Cole 23 WCM-38 56.76 1:06.97 1:00.84 50.66 2:08.666:03.89

2 Flanery, Connor 24 STAN-38 1:06.75 1:07.94 1:14.57 56.90 2:32.556:58.71

Women 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Fantuzzi, Speedona 27 QSS-38 1:05.93 1:08.97 1:19.70 56.48 2:28.216:59.29

2 Sanzi, Allie 28 MELO-38 1:09.81 1:09.22 1:28.92 1:00.28 2:32.667:20.89

3 Cruz, Ricki 25 QSS-38 1:20.01 1:22.33 1:34.42 1:13.61 2:51.888:22.25

4 Kolesar, Allisyn 29 QSS-38 1:24.83 1:22.10 1:40.86 1:15.14 3:00.888:43.81

Men 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Zyla, Michal 27 QSS-38 53.51 53.80 1:04.10 47.89 2:03.465:42.76

2 Hutchinson, Luke 26 WCM-38 52.92 58.12 1:09.16 50.40 2:03.795:54.39

3 Torrez, Joseph 27 UC36 1:00.60 1:06.13 1:15.76 55.44 2:32.866:50.79

Women 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Arnold, Allison 31 TOC-38 1:00.12 1:05.74 1:09.60 54.75 2:10.966:21.17

2 Stuebner, Cailey 30 STAN-38 1:20.51 1:17.18 1:30.24 1:09.98 2:49.438:07.34

Men 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Dorn, Kevin 31 SJCF-38 1:00.49 1:07.62 1:11.74 53.74 2:21.956:35.54

2 Watkins, Ben 34 QSS-38 1:02.93 1:07.11 1:18.45 55.42 2:30.766:54.67

3 Thomas, Michael 31 MVM-38 1:08.52 1:11.90 1:21.36 1:00.78 2:31.547:14.10

4 Blundell, Shane 30 SJCF-38 1:12.84 1:21.91 1:15.52 58.80 2:40.977:30.04

5 Skarzynske, Michael 34 UC38 1:13.53 1:17.63 1:26.25 1:03.97 2:42.947:44.32

Women 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Kredel, Gabrielle 36 UC38 1:26.38 1:29.04 1:46.12 1:20.00 3:16.489:18.02

2 West, Meredith 39 SMM-38 1:30.63 1:38.77 1:55.32 1:15.94 3:21.989:42.64

Men 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Tsay, Eric 39 QSS-38 1:02.37 1:07.25 1:07.85 53.76 2:15.466:26.69

Women 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Keough, Emily 43 MELO-38 1:31.21 1:20.26 1:40.05 1:11.74 3:05.958:49.21

Men 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Song, Jimmy 41 MEMO-38 1:16.33 1:17.97 1:14.37 1:02.55 2:36.887:28.10

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Hahnel, Carrie 45 MEMO-38 1:14.78 1:21.28 1:24.80 1:04.33 2:43.207:48.39

Men 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Sarrigeorgidis, Kostas 49 STAN-38 1:03.06 1:11.28 1:22.73 55.79 2:23.156:56.01

Women 50-54 Pentathlon
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Quicksilver Masters Mid-Distane Pentathlon - 3/30/2024
Sanction #: 384-S008

Combined Events

Women 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Zamanian, Alison 53 WCM-38 1:04.91 1:05.90 1:15.20 57.19 2:20.306:43.50

Men 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Rosales-Delmoral, Romer 51 MELO-38 1:08.61 1:16.42 1:23.14 1:00.30 2:32.677:21.14

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Shu, Vicki 55 MEMO-38 1:14.46 1:21.36 1:32.38 1:07.23 2:48.618:04.04

2 Bulman, Robin 58 SRM-38 1:22.40 1:25.46 1:21.67 1:10.69 2:49.648:09.86

3 Couch, Stephanie 59 MELO-38 1:25.16 1:18.13 1:33.13 1:09.39 2:48.808:14.61

4 Phalen, Jennifer 59 DAM-38 1:38.35 1:40.28 1:31.89 1:16.14 3:15.519:22.17

5 Asta, Lisa 58 WCM-38 2:14.53 2:14.30 2:18.61 2:00.73 4:27.6013:15.77

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Gibson, Ben 55 ALMA-38 1:02.23 1:11.62 1:14.38 58.51 2:24.076:50.81

Women 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Carroll, Leah 62 ALB-38 1:38.42 1:44.36 1:47.97 1:36.70 3:46.3810:33.83

2 Focha, Teresa 63 ALB-38 1:53.57 1:53.02 2:09.22 1:50.43 4:02.0211:48.26

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Keighley, Tim 62 QSS-38 1:02.79 1:09.09 1:16.03 59.41 2:30.516:57.83

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Rafkin, Louise 65 MEMO-38 1:29.42 1:27.01 1:37.67 1:11.27 3:04.038:49.40

2 Boyer, Karen 68 PCCM-38 1:31.71 1:32.56 1:41.58 1:17.52 3:14.039:17.40

3 Quinn, Phyllis 68 TOC-38 1:51.29 1:37.37 1:53.53 1:23.75 3:28.0010:13.94

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Anderson, Bob 68 MELO-38 1:25.03 1:39.36 1:25.00 1:13.17 3:05.208:47.76

Men 70-74 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Bernard, Alan 74 TAM-38 1:11.11 1:20.92 1:26.34 1:02.84 2:44.687:45.89

2 Bell, Gordon 71 WCM-38 1:32.46 1:25.90 1:27.57 1:08.77 3:02.248:36.94

3 Small, Stephen 71 MEMO-38 1:32.75 1:25.52 1:30.40 1:09.51 3:04.008:42.18

4 Varanasi, Sekhar 71 SCSC-38 1:44.48 1:38.68 1:26.42 1:17.12 3:23.609:30.30

Women 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Barnea, Daniela 79 MELO-38 1:45.46 1:43.89 1:42.72 1:33.46 3:30.0710:15.60

Women 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Stretch, Nancy 84 TOC-38 2:31.09 2:12.12 2:23.15 1:56.48 4:42.7713:45.61

Women 85-89 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM
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Quicksilver Masters Mid-Distane Pentathlon - 3/30/2024
Sanction #: 384-S008

Combined Events

Women 85-89 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Morton, Judith 85 WCM-38 3:36.90 2:47.44 3:51.78 2:42.02 6:47.8419:45.98


